KS School Transport TIMETABLES 2021/22 v.5

Mon-Fri Late Coach PM

Cambs Late KS3456

Gt Gransden, Poplar Close

Hemingford, London Rd/Greenfields

St Ives, Pursers Cnr

Hartford, Longstaff Way bus stop nr The Spinney
Huntingdon, Brampton Rd nr Hinchingbrooke Wall
Brampton, Dragoon PH

Buckden, War Memorial

Kimbolton School

Northants Late KS12

Kettering, Orion Wy, Tesco bus stop
Thrapston Services

Raunds Asda

Higham Ferrers, Windmill Banks
Kimbolton School

Notes:

Mon-Fri
Read up
19:00
18.42
18.36
18.30
18.23
18.20
18.14
18.00

Mon-Thu
Read up
18.41
18.30
18.24
18.17
18.00

Mon-Fri late pm only. Regular Mon-Fri use a different timetable.

Coaches depart school at 18.00 prompt, please aim to be there in good time.
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